CDL4U CDL4U(I.S)
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • Phone (908)806-9400 • FAX (908)806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com16
FEED-THROUGH
DOUBLE LEVEL
35 or 32mm DIN Rail
Altech double level terminals are
the answer to high wiring density
problems posed by certain

End Plate
DIN Rail
for ordering information
refer to page 57
End Stop
for ordering information
refer to page 58
Internal
Jumper
Current
Bars
Shorting Sleeve & Screw
Marking Tags (MT Type)
6 mm
54 x 55.5 mm
300 V~
9 mm
22-12 AWG 0.5-4 sq.mm 22-10 AWG
600 V 400 V 600 V
25 A 32 A 25 A
7 lb-in 0.5 Nm 7 lb-in
Cat. No. Std. Pk.
CDL4U(E)D3 100
EPCDL4U 50
CA702 50
CA802 50
CA727/2 10
CA727/3 10
CA727/4 10
CA727/10 10
CA703/1 100
CA704/1 100
CA705/1 100
CA732/10 100